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“A NEW STANDARD OF EXCELLENCE”  

 

SY 2025-2026  
 REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES  

 
Regular Board Meetings will be held at 6:30 pm in the Media Center unless otherwise directed. 

 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 

 
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 

 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

 
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

 
**Monday, January 5, 2026 (Organizational Meeting)** 

 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 

 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 

 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 

 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 

 
Wednesday, June 17, 2026 

 
 

 

Upon request to the Superintendent or designee, the District shall make reasonable accommodations for a 
person with disabilities to be able to participate in these meetings. 
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